RAJA BONNET OG.

Ingredients

Mineral Water, Tomato, Red Onion, Lemon
Juice, White Wine Vinegar, Kesar Mango
Pulp, Scotch Bonnet Pepper (8%), Red
Pepper, Tomato Purée, Dates, Rapeseed
QOil, Garlic, Salt, Cumin, Coriander, Turmeric,
Black Pepper.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

Nutritional Information
Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100ml
63.93 kcal
274 g
019g
9759
6.44 g
154 g
0.99 g

0649



Mineral Water, Lime Juice (15%), Tomato,
Red Onion, White Wine Vinegar, Kesar
Mango Pulp, Ginger (4%), Scotch Bonnet
Pepper (4%), Red Pepper, Tomato Purée,
Dates, Rapeseed QOil, Salt, Turmeric, Cumin,
Coriander.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

Nutritional Information
Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100ml
44 kcal
184 ¢
012g
966 g
6.76 g
169

09g

0.56 g



FYAH FYAH

Mineral Water, White Wine Vinegar, Scotch
Bonnet Pepper (16%), Tomato, Red Onion,
Kesar Mango Pulp, Lemon Juice, Red
Pepper, Tomato Purée, Dates, Rapeseed Oil,
Garlic, Salt, Chilli Powder, Cumin, Coriander,
Turmeric, Black Pepper.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

Nutritional Information
Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100ml
41 keal
1579
01g
7739
5.63g
149

0749

0519



